CHCKEN

Whole
Half

Quarter

CHICKEN PACKS
Y, Chicken & Chips

% Chicken & chips
Schnitzel & Chips

Hawaiian Pack
% Chicken, chips & pineapple ring

Parma & Chips

Chicken Schnitzel Topped with tomato sauce,

Virginian ham and melted cheese.
Served with a generous side of chips.

Kid’s meal

6 nuggets, chips and Pop Top
Family Pack 1

Whole chicken, Medium chips

or scallop potato/macaroni cheese,
Medium salad or veg, gravy.

Family Pack 2

Whole chicken, Large chips

or scallop potato/macaroni cheese,
2 x Medium salad or veg, gravy.

curs

Small
Medium
Large
Family

$17.00
$9.00

$5.00

$9.00

$13.00
$11.50

$10.50

$18.00

$7.00

$27.00

$34.00

$5.00
$6.00
$8.50
$10.50

SIDES

Peas R $4.50 L$5.50
Carrots R $4.50 L$5.50
Macaroni Cheese R $6.50 L $8.00
Scallop Potatoes R $6.50 L $8.00
Roasties $1.00

Potato Cakes $1.00

Hash Browns $1.00

Chicken Nuggets 70c

Onion Rings 60c

Gravy R $1.50 L.$4.50

SALADS

Greek R $7.00 L $8.00

Coleslaw R $7.00 L $8.00

Seasonal R $7.00 L $8.00

Hot Jam Donut $1.50

Pineapple Fritter $1.30

Please check out our facebook page
to see our daily specials.

K Winner Winner Chicken Dinner Rye

FAVOURITES

Hot Chicken Roll
Shredded chicken, mayo and/or gravy.

The Traditional
Chicken Schnitzel, lettuce, cheese, mayo.

The Aussie
Chicken Schnitzel, beetroot, fried egg,
lettuce, cheese, caramelized onion, mayo.

The New Yorker
Chicken Schnitzel, bacon, hash brown,
cheese, onion rings, bbq sauce.

Chicken Karaage Box
Japanese style chicken pieces,
finished with spicy mayo and spring onion.

Buffalo Wings
Chicken niblets in a spicy buffalo sauce,
served with blue cheese sauce.

Veggie Burger

Veggie pattie with lettuce, tomato, tomato sauce.

Extras 50c¢

$7.00

$9.00

$10.50

$11.50

$8.00

$9.00

$9.00

Tomato, bacon, hash brown, onions, pineapple, egg, beetroot.

Make it a meal with chips and a can for an extra $5




