CHICKEN		SIDES		<u>FAVOURITES</u>	
Whole	\$17.00	Peas	R \$4.50 L \$5.50	Hot Chicken Roll	\$7.00
Half	\$9.00	Carrots	R \$4.50 L \$5.50	Shredded chicken, mayo and/or gravy.	
Quarter	\$5.00	Macaroni Cheese	R \$6.50 L \$8.00	The Traditional Chicken Schnitzel, lettuce, cheese, mayo.	\$9.00
CHICKEN PACKS		Scallop Potatoes	R \$6.50 L \$8.00		¢10 F0
1/4 Chicken & Chips	\$9.00	Roasties	\$1.00	The Aussie Chicken Schnitzel, beetroot, fried egg, lettuce, cheese, caramelized onion, mayo.	\$10.50
½ Chicken & chips	\$13.00	Potato Cakes	\$1.00		
Schnitzel & Chips Hawaiian Pack 1/4 Chicken, chips & pineapple ring	\$11.50 \$10.50	Hash Browns	\$1.00	The New Yorker Chicken Schnitzel, bacon, hash brown, cheese, onion rings, bbq sauce.	\$11.50
Parma & Chips	\$18.00	Chicken Nuggets	70c		
Chicken Schnitzel. Topped with tomato sauce, Virginian ham and melted cheese. Served with a generous side of chips.		Onion Rings	60c	Chicken Karaage Box Japanese style chicken pieces, finished with spicy mayo and spring onion.	\$8.00
served with a generous state of emps.		Gravy	R \$1.50 L \$4.50		
COMBOS				Buffalo Wings Chicken niblets in a spicy buffalo sauce, served with blue cheese sauce.	\$9.00
Kid's meal	\$7.00	SALADS			
6 nuggets, chips and Pop Top Family Pack 1	\$27.00	Greek	R \$7.00 L \$8.00	Veggie Burger Veggie pattie with lettuce, tomato, tomato sauce.	\$9.00
Whole chicken, Medium chips or scallop potato/macaroni cheese, Medium salad or veg, gravy.		Coleslaw	R \$7.00 L \$8.00	Extras 50c	
Family Pack 2 Whole chicken, Large chips	\$34.00	Seasonal	R \$7.00 L \$8.00	Tomato, bacon, hash brown, onions, pineapple, egg, be	eetroot.
or scallop potato/macaroni cheese, 2 x Medium salad or veg, gravy.		DESSERIS		Make it a meal with chips and a can for an extra \$5	
CHIPS		Hot Jam Donut	\$1.50		
Small	\$5.00	Pineapple Fritter	\$1.30		
Medium	\$6.00	Please check out our faceboo	k page		
Large	\$8.50	to see our daily specials.	Diamon Proc		
Family	\$10.50	Winner Winner Chicken	Dinner Kye		